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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/016 BIJAYALAXMI HOTA RABINARAYAN HOTA WOMEN 15.02.2010 UR SSVM,BIRMAHARAJPUR 40

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/018 SOUMYA RANJAN MALLIK SRIPATI MALLIK MEN 11.07.2010 SC SSVM,BIRMAHARAJPUR 38

3 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/034 JIBAN JYOTI PUJARI BALARAM PUJARI MEN 25.09.2010 UR SSVM BMPUR 38

4 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/190 DOLAMANI PADHAN RAJIB LOCHAN PADHAN MEN 16.09.2009 UR SSVM BMPUR 36

5 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/076 ABAHANI PRADHAN CHHABILA KUMAR PRADHAN WOMEN 08.05.2010 UR SAIEC KADALIGARH 35

6 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/058 BINAYAKA  PADHAN GOURAMANI PADHAN MEN 27.10.2010 UR SSVM SUBALAYA 35

7 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/118 ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI PADHAN NARESH KUMAR PADHAN WOMEN 07.10.2009 UR SSVM SUBALAYA 34

8 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/119 LAXMAN KUMAR MEHER THAKURA MEHER MEN 30.11.2009 UR SAIEC TIKIRAPADA 34

9 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/151 BYASADEV BAGHA PURNA CHANDRA BAGH MEN 18.06.2010 UR GOVT. PS, ACHANDA 34

10 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/165 RASHMIRANJAN ADAR SANKIRTANA ADAR MEN 01.08.2010 UR SAIEC CHOUHANPUR 34

11 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/088 SHAKTIDEV BEHERA LABA KUMAR BEHERA MEN 01.01.2011 UR SSVM BMPUR 34

12 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/105 ATULANWESH PANDA ANIRUDDHA PANDA MEN 05.01.2010 UR IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SONEPUR 33

13 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/042 SITIKANTHA PANDA RAJKISHOR PANDA MEN 14.02.2010 UR GOVT P.S BHUTIAPALI 33

14 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/080 ANSHUMAN PADHAN TRIGANSHU PADHAN MEN 16.06.2010 UR GAYATRI ABASHIK SHIKSHYA NIKETAN, BMPUR 33

15 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/002 SRITAM SAHU UTTAR SAHU MEN 08.09.2010 UR GAYATRI ABASIKA SHIKSHYA NIKETAN,B.M PUR 33

16 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/152 RAJALAXMI MAHAKUR BISWANATH MAHAKUR WOMEN 09.10.2010 UR GOVT. PS, ACHANDA 33

17 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/172 SAISRITA PADHAN GOPINATH PADHAN WOMEN 26.11.2010 UR GOVT P.S GOPAPALI 33

18 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/030 AHEM MEHER BHARAT MEHER MEN 16.05.2011 UR SAIEC BMPUR 33

19 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/101 OMPRAKASH KHANDAGIRI CHAITANYA KHANDAGIRI MEN 28.08.2010 UR SAIEC BMPUR 32

20 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/126 PRAJNA PARIMITA BISWAL CHHITARANJAN BISWAL WOMEN 02.11.2010 UR GOVT PS GHANTARA PADA 32

21 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/093 RAJPRITAM DHALA DUSMANTA DHALA MEN 11.11.2010 UR SSVM BMPUR 32

22 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/003 ANWESHA SATAPATHY NIRAKARA SATAPATHY WOMEN 01.01.2011 UR SSVM,BIRMAHARAJPUR 32

23 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/075 KAJAL KABAT DUKHISHYAM KABAT WOMEN 25.06.2009 UR SSVM BMPUR 31

24 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/056 ADARSH MEHER SHANKAR MEHER MEN 18.04.2010 UR SSVM BMPUR 31

25 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/010 ASHIS PADHAN SHIBASHANKAR PADHAN MEN 19.05.2010 UR GAYATRI ABASIKA SHIKSHYA NIKETAN,B.M PUR 31

26 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/074 PRABHASH KUMAR GIRI PURNACHANDRA GIRI MEN 13.09.2010 UR-MEN (GOVT. SERVICE) SSVM MADHAPUR 29

27 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/117 SANKET PADHAN SAPAN PADHAN MEN 28.06.2010 UR-MEN (GOVT. SERVICE) SSVM SUBALAYA 25

28 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/026 ABINASH SAHU SAHADEV SAHU MEN 08.03.2011 UR-MEN (GOVT. SERVICE) GOVT PS TEVAPADAR 25

29 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/250 RAJA BARIK ASHRAYA KUMAR BARIK MEN 09.04.2011 UR-MEN (GOVT. SERVICE) PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL,BIRMAHARAJPUR 24
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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/012 SAMRUDHIRANI DEHURI MANOJ KUMAR DEHURI WOMEN 15.10.2010 UR SSVM,BIRMAHARAJPUR 31

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/051 PRACHISMITA PATRA PRAMOD KUMAR PATRA WOMEN 11.06.2011 UR SSVM BMPUR 31

3 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/014 PRITI PRIYADARSHINI MAJHI GHANASHYAM MAJHI WOMEN 05.01.2010 SC GOVT PS KHAMESWARIPALI 30

4 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/081 ONKITA SNEHAMAYEE SARBHANG HARA SARBHANG WOMEN 15.08.2010 SC SSVM BMPUR 30

5 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/039 SHREYA DAS RAJANI KUMAR DAS WOMEN 18.12.2010 UR SSVM SUBALAYA 30

6 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/089 SUBHASHREE NANDA JYOTILAL NANDA WOMEN 02.01.2011 UR GOVTP.S MENDILIPALI 30

7 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/140 SHIBANI MEHER GHANASHYAM MEHER WOMEN 16.09.2009 UR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL,BUROGHAT 29

8 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/236 RUPANJALI PADHAN MAHADEV PADHAN WOMEN 18.01.2010 ST KUNJAPALI ASHRAM SCHOOL,SUBARNAPUR 29

9 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/106 STHITI PRAJNYA MOHANTY TIRTHA PRASAD MOHANTY WOMEN 03.05.2010 UR ODISHA STATE BRIGADE SCHOOL SUBALAYA 29

10 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/197 LIPSA MAHANTA SHYAM SUNDAR MAHANTA WOMEN 12.06.2010 UR GOVT PS PANDIAPALI 29

11 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/133 PRACHI PARAMITA PANDA GOPINATH PANDA WOMEN 19.06.2010 UR PS BHATAPADAR 29

12 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/048 SMRUTI REKHA NANDA BHARAT NANDA WOMEN 23.10.2011 UR GOVT P.S PANDUA 29

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RATHAPUR, BLOCK-BIRAMAHARAJPUR, DIST-SUBARNAPUR 
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13 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/031 SNEHA MEHER CHINTAMANI MEHER WOMEN 04.04.2009 UR SAIEC BMPUR 28

14 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/062 SAGARIKA BAGHAR RAJKISHOR BAGHAR WOMEN 30.06.2009 UR SAIEC BMPUR 28

15 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/083 JAYASHREE PADHAN BRAJABANDHU PADHAN WOMEN 19.12.2009 UR SSVM BMPUR 28

16 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/205 LIPSA NUAI DHARMENDRA NUAI WOMEN 27.12.2009 SC SAIEC KADLIGARH 28

17 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/162 ABRUTTI SETHY RADHAKANTA SETHY WOMEN 08.03.2010 SC AIIMS PUBLIC SCHOOL,BIRMAHARAJPUR 28

18 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/122 SOUDAMINI MEHER RABI MEHER WOMEN 03.07.2010 UR SSVM SUBALAYA 28

19 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/103 LAXMI PRIYA KHILAR HRUSIKESH KHILAR WOMEN 05.08.2010 UR NUPS LUTURPANK 28

20 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/221 PADMALAYA BADI ADITYA PRASAD BADI WOMEN 07.09.2010 SC GOVT UPS JATESINGHA 28

21 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/102 PRANJAL PRIYANSI PANDA SURESH KUMAR PANDA WOMEN 16.10.2010 UR GOVT UPS KAMALPUR 28

22 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/006 LAXMIPRIYA MEHER PURNA CHANDRA MEHER WOMEN 25.11.2010 UR GOVT. UP SCHOOL,TANGARSAHI 28

23 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/087 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHAN SANJAYA KUMAR PRADHAN WOMEN 12.03.2011 UR SAIEC KUSADADAR  28

24 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/013 SUNANDA PATI PRAFULLA KUMAR PATI WOMEN 02.05.2011 UR SAIEC RANIPUR,BMPUR 28

25 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/052 DIPTIRANI MIRDHA HARI MIRDHA WOMEN 05.06.2009 ST MERIDIAN VELLY PUBLIC SCHOOL BMPUR 27

26 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/155 SHILKI PATRA ISHWAR KUMAR PATRA WOMEN 30.01.2010 SC SSVM, SUBALAYA 27

27 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/175 SUBHASHREE PADHAN SUSANTA PADHAN WOMEN 01.05.2010 UR GOVT UPS MANIKPUR 27

28 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/150 DHARITRI BARIK SAROJ KUMAR BARIK WOMEN 27.06.2010 UR SSVM,BIRMAHARAJPUR 27
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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/086 DEBARAJ PANDE KUSHA KUMAR PANDE MEN 12.01.2011 SC SSVM SUBALAYA 30

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/234 SOMADATTA MAHALIK MAHENDRA MAHALIK MEN 10.01.2011 SC SSVM SUBALAYA 29

3 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/247 SUDHANSHU SEKHAR PARIDA DHANSINGHNATH PARIDA MEN 13.09.2010 SC MERIDIAN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BM PUR 28

4 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/091 TOFAN SURUJAL JAPAN SURUJAL MEN 30.07.2009 SC GOVT UPS MANIKPUR 26

5 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/066 JYOTIRMAYEE NAIK JAGYENSWAR NAIK WOMEN 15.01.2010 SC PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL BMPUR 26

6 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/223 MOUSUMIRANI SINGH CHAPA DHARI SINGH WOMEN 02.06.2009 SC PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL BMPUR 25

7 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/060 PRATIKSHYA RANI SETHI PRASANTA KUMAR SETHI WOMEN 09.09.2010 SC MERIDIAN VELLY PUBLIC SCHOOL BMPUR 25

8 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/131 SUBHASMITA SETHI CHITARANJAN SETHI WOMEN 06.11.2010 SC PUPS DUMURI 25

9 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/061 SAMIKSHYA BARIK PADMANAVA BARIK WOMEN 17.11.2010 SC SWAMI BIBEKANANDA SIKSHYA KENDRA , BMPUR 25

SL 

NO

HALL TICKET NO/ 

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT (S)
FATHER'S NAME GENDER

DATE OF BIRTH 

(DD/MM/YYYY)
CATEGORY

SCHOOL WHERE CLASS-V 

STUDIED

MARKS SECURED 

(OUT OF 52)

1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/242 JASMINRANI NAG KAILASH CHANDRA NAG WOMEN 10.03.2010 SC PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL,BIRMAHARAJPUR 24

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/149 LOVELY JAGADALA PITAMBAR JAGADALA WOMEN 16.10.2010 SC GOVT. UP SCHOOL,DULESWAR 24

3 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/253 PRIYADARSHINI JAGADALA SUDAM JAGADALA WOMEN 08.03.2011 SC GOVT. UPS,KAMALPUR 23

4 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/177 MANISHA NAIK MANGAL NAIK WOMEN 10.11.2009 SC SAIEC BMPUR 20

5 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/157 BARSHARANI BEHERA PITABASA BEHERA WOMEN 08.12.2010 SC PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL, BMPUR 20

6 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/183 NIBEDITA TANDIA BINOD TANDIA WOMEN 05.07.2011 SC SSVM SUBALAYA 20

7 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/229 SAGARIKA BAGH JIBARDHAN BAGH WOMEN 05.12.2010 SC GOVT UPS, BIKALPUR 19

8 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/252 KUMARI RUPALI SETHI RABINDRA KUMAR SETHI WOMEN 11.03.2011 SC GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL,PANDIAPALI 16

9 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/233 ROJALIN SETHI MANOJ KUMAR SETHI WOMEN 14.06.2010 SC GOVT UPS CHAKABAR 14

10 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/237 SNEHARANI SETHI PRAHALLAD SETHI WOMEN 28.01.2011 SC GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL,BANKIA 14
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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/255 SOMYAPRABHA BHOI GOPABANDHU BHOI WOMEN 03.03.2011 ST SSVM,BIRMAHARAJPUR 27

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/231 UMAKANTA NAIK SANTOSH NAIK MEN 28.10.2009 ST
ASHRAM SCHOOL, 

KUNJAPALI
25
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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/182 RUPELI MIRDHA AKRURA MIRDHA WOMEN 07.12.2009 ST SAIEC, BMPUR 25

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VI/161 JULEE PADHAN SRIKRUSNA PADHAN WOMEN 25.06.2010 ST GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL,AMSARBHATA 25
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